
FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
7a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior)  25M  10 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 19/05/2018  a las 16:30 Pagina: 1 178

PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Libres M <ALEVIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE 06:34.78 251.0 2004 NCALVIA

43463950 ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 06:04.70 251.1 2004 LLUCMA

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 05:55.37 251.2 2004 CNMURO

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 05:53.79 251.3 2005 NCALVIA

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO 05:49.65 251.4 2005 FELANITX

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 05:50.58 251.5 2005 SALLE-P

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 05:55.04 251.6 2005 NCALVIA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ 06:03.75 251.7 2005 ES.ARTA

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ 06:10.80 251.8 2005 CVOLTOR

41657983 PERE JOAN ROSSELLO REBASSA 07:01.33 251.9 2005 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 21.2

45614675 ALVARO MIRO JURADO 05:43.65 252.0 2004 CVOLTOR

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 05:41.03 252.1 2005 SALLE-P

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 05:40.41 252.2 2005 MASTBAL

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 05:45.78 502.3 2005 CVOLTOR

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 05:43.04 502.4 2005 CVOLTOR

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON 05:38.06 252.5 2004 SALLE-P

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER 05:40.14 252.6 2005 ES.ARTA

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 05:40.56 252.7 2005 CNPALMA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 05:42.96 252.8 2005 MASTBAL

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 05:47.59 252.9 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 05:31.05 253.0 2004 ES.ARTA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 05:29.75 253.1 2005 CVOLTOR

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 05:27.24 253.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 05:25.71 253.3 2005 CN.INCA

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 05:24.58 253.4 2004 SALLE-P

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 05:25.62 253.5 2005 SALLE-P

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 05:27.04 253.6 2005 SALLE-P

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 05:28.76 253.7 2004 SALLE-P

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 05:30.75 253.8 2005 CVOLTOR

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 05:33.28 253.9 2004 CNMURO

SERIE Nº 41.4

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 05:22.42 254.0 2005 CNPALMA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 05:12.93 254.1 2005 SALLE-P

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 05:09.97 254.2 2004 CVOLTOR

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 05:09.09 254.3 2005 SALLE-P

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 05:00.13 254.4 2004 CNPALMA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 05:07.75 254.5 2005 CNPALMA

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 05:09.84 254.6 2004 CN.INCA

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 05:10.21 254.7 2004 SALLE-P

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 05:20.05 254.8 2004 SALLE-P

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 05:22.77 254.9 2005 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Libres M <ALEVIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 51.5

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 04:59.72 255.0 2004 NCALVIA

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 04:53.26 255.1 2004 CNPALMA

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 04:52.59 255.2 2005 CN.INCA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 04:38.52 255.3 2005 CNPALMA

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04:33.50 255.4 2004 CVOLTOR

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04:36.77 255.5 2004 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 04:47.98 255.6 2005 SALLE-P

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 04:52.62 255.7 2005 CNPALMA

46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 04:56.35 255.8 2004 NCALVIA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 05:00.09 255.9 2004 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres F <ALEVIN> (28)

SERIE Nº 62.1

43465336 LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ 08:04.76 256.2 2006 MASTBAL

45694139 ISABEL REUS HEVIA 07:12.01 256.3 2005 NCALVIA

41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT 06:40.02 256.4 2006 MASTBAL

49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 06:43.46 256.5 2005 CNMURO

43481802 CARLOTA CALDENTEY FORTEZA 07:55.15 256.6 2005 NCALVIA

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI6.7 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 72.2

46391932 URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA 06:16.80 257.2 2006 SALLE-P

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 06:17.40 507.3 2006 NCALVIA

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU 06:06.90 257.4 2006 ES.ARTA

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA 06:09.94 257.5 2006 CVOLTOR

45611479 LAURA LLABRES ALVAREZ 06:17.62 507.6 2006 MASTBAL

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 06:27.51 257.7 2006 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 82.3

41659496 PAULA CALDENTEY FERRER 06:00.96 258.0 2005 ES.ARTA

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 05:54.63 258.1 2005 CVOLTOR

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 05:47.76 258.2 2006 SALLE-P

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 05:45.02 258.3 2006 SALLE-P

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 05:42.32 258.4 2006 MASTBAL

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 05:42.34 258.5 2006 SALLE-P

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 05:45.60 258.6 2005 CN.INCA

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR 05:54.25 258.7 2005 CNPALMA

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 06:00.55 508.8 2006 CVOLTOR

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 06:04.46 258.9 2006 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 92.4

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 05:41.37 259.0 2006 NCALVIA

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 05:40.65 259.1 2005 CN.INCA

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 05:39.32 259.2 2006 CNPALMA

45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 05:28.60 259.3 2005 NCALVIA

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05:22.65 259.4 2005 SALLE-P

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 05:24.56 259.5 2006 ES.ARTA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 05:33.52 259.6 2006 CNPALMA

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 05:40.49 259.7 2005 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres F <ALEVIN> (28)

SERIE Nº 92.4

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 05:40.89 259.8 2006 SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 05:41.64 259.9 2006 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 102.5

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 05:24.60 5010.0 2005 CVOLTOR

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 05:17.12 2510.1 2005 CVOLTOR

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 05:14.86 2510.2 2006 CNPALMA

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05:04.96 2510.3 2005 CNPALMA

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05:01.66 2510.4 2005 CVOLTOR

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05:02.92 2510.5 2005 CNPALMA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 05:11.07 2510.6 2006 SALLE-P

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 05:14.92 2510.7 2005 FELANITX

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 05:17.42 2510.8 2005 CVOLTOR

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 05:21.02 2510.9 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 112.6

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 05:01.19 2511.0 2005 SALLE-P

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 04:55.41 2511.1 2005 CNPALMA

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 04:52.82 2511.2 2005 SALLE-P

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI 04:47.35 2511.3 2005 SALLE-P

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 04:34.20 2511.4 2005 SALLE-P

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 04:42.50 2511.5 2006 SALLE-P

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 04:50.05 2511.6 2005 NCALVIA

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 04:53.29 2511.7 2005 NCALVIA

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 04:55.90 2511.8 2005 CNPALMA

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05:01.34 2511.9 2005 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 123.1

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS12.1 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

45614675 ALVARO MIRO JURADO12.2 2004 S.T.CVOLTOR

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA12.3 2004 S.T.SALLE-P

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT12.4 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO12.5 2004 S.T.CVOLTOR

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER12.6 2004 S.T.SALLE-P

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS12.7 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 133.2

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ13.1 2005 S.T.CN.INCA

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ13.2 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI13.3 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 03:36.81 2513.4 2004 ES.ARTA

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 03:41.34 2513.5 2005 MASTBAL

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO13.6 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO13.7 2004 S.T.CN.INCA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO13.8 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 143.3

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 03:15.31 5014.0 2005 SALLE-P

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 03:11.22 2514.1 2005 CNPALMA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 03:05.80 2514.2 2005 MASTBAL

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON 03:03.86 5014.3 2004 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:58.65 5014.4 2005 CVOLTOR

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 02:58.62 2514.5 2004 CNPALMA

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 03:07.41 5014.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 03:14.06 5014.7 2005 SALLE-P

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 03:11.78 2514.8 2005 CN.INCA

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 03:29.88 2514.9 2004 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 153.4

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 02:54.92 5015.0 2005 SALLE-P

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 02:53.37 5015.1 2004 SALLE-P

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:49.14 5015.2 2005 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:45.99 5015.3 2005 CNPALMA

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 02:22.18 2515.4 2004 CVOLTOR

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:35.19 2515.5 2004 CNPALMA

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 02:46.82 5015.6 2004 NCALVIA

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 02:48.81 2515.7 2004 CNPALMA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:51.01 2515.8 2005 CNPALMA

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 02:58.02 5015.9 2004 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 164.1

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES16.1 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO16.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS16.3 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET16.4 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO16.5 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

43465336 LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ16.6 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

45611479 LAURA LLABRES ALVAREZ16.7 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 174.2

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO17.1 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO17.2 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI17.3 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA17.4 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL17.5 2005 S.T.CN.INCA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER17.6 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS17.7 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER17.8 2005 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 184.3

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO18.0 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 03:30.76 2518.1 2005 CN.INCA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 03:17.46 2518.2 2005 CNPALMA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 03:12.09 5018.3 2005 CVOLTOR

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 03:05.90 2518.4 2006 SALLE-P

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 03:06.98 2518.5 2005 SALLE-P

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 03:12.02 2518.6 2005 CN.INCA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 03:22.20 2518.7 2006 CNPALMA

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 03:42.99 2518.8 2006 MASTBAL

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI18.9 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 194.4

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 03:01.48 2519.0 2005 CVOLTOR

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 02:55.90 2519.1 2005 CNPALMA

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 02:50.99 2519.2 2005 SALLE-P

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 02:44.42 2519.3 2005 NCALVIA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:26.65 2519.4 2005 SALLE-P

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 02:38.45 2519.5 2005 NCALVIA

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:48.53 2519.6 2005 CNPALMA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 02:57.80 5019.7 2005 CVOLTOR

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 03:03.49 5019.8 2005 CNPALMA

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 03:05.80 2519.9 2005 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 8x50 Estilos X <ALEVIN> (63)

SERIE Nº 205.1

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <B>20.2 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <A>20.3 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN20.4 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <A>20.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <B>20.6 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN <B>20.7 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
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